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Electronics

Commercial data
Item number 5023189
Packing unit 1pc
Minimum order quantity 20,000 pc
Note Made to order (non-returnable)
Sales key NULL
Product key ACEDBB
GTIN 4017918286026
Weight per piece (including packing) 0.35¢g
Weight per piece (excluding packing) 0.342 g
Customs tariff number 74153300
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Mounting material
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27460405
27460405
27460405

39121410
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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